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School Term Dates 2021-2022 
 

 

Dates to remember: 
 
Friday 15th April 2022  Good Friday 
Thursday 2nd June 2022  Spring Bank Holiday (moved from 30th May 2022) 
Friday 3rd June 2022 Queen’s Platinum Jubilee (additional bank holiday – falls during 

Spring Bank Week. In view of this, schools have been directed to 
allocate an additional day to staff.  School will therefore close at 
12 noon on Thursday 21st July 2022). 

Autumn Term 2021 
   

Training Day Thursday 2nd September 2021 Staff Training Day 

Training Day Friday 3rd September 2021 Staff Training Day 

   

School Opens Tuesday 7th September (Y7 & 12 only)  

 Wednesday 8th September (all year groups)  

   

School Closes Thursday 21st October 2021 October Half Term 

   

Training Day Friday 22nd October 2021 Staff Training Day 

Training Day Monday 1st November 2021 Staff Training Day 

   

School Opens Tuesday 2nd November 2021  

   

School Closes Friday 17th December 2021 – closes 12 noon Christmas Holidays 

   

Spring Term 2022 
   

School Opens Tuesday 4th January 2022  

School Closes Friday 18th February 2022 – closes 12 noon Half Term 

   

School Opens Monday 28th February 2022  

School Closes Friday 8th April 2022 – closes 12 noon Easter Holidays 

   

Summer Term  2022 
   

School Opens Monday 25th April 2022  

School Closed Monday 2nd May 2022 May Day 

   

School Closes Friday 27th May 2022 Spring Bank Holiday 

   

School Opens Monday 6th June 2022  

   

Open Evening Thursday 23rd June 2022  Main School Open Evening 

   

Training Day Friday 24th June 2022 Staff Training Day 

   

School Closes Thursday 21st July 2022 – closes 12 noon Summer Holidays 


